
Open de DAX 2013

Catégorie

DUO MIXTE

19/10/2013 15:08:00

Nom - zone - club
nb Vict

Points
CLASS.

1 2

2

3

31

MALOT JULIEN / FREDON 

INGRID-LIMOUSIN-U. JUDO BRIVE 

TROUILLAUD TEDDY / BOUTANT 

GAELLE-LIMOUSIN-JC AS ST 

FORT CYNTHIA / FORT 

JEREMY-TBO-J3 AMILLY JUDO 

0 0

1

1 1

79 84

85

89.5 90.5

0

1

2

163

172.5

180

3

2

1

1

2

3

FORT CYNTHIA / FORT JEREMY-TBO-J3 AMILLY JUDO JUJITSU

TROUILLAUD TEDDY / BOUTANT GAELLE-LIMOUSIN-JC AS ST JUNIEN

MALOT JULIEN / FREDON INGRID-LIMOUSIN-U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMO

1-

2-

3-

CLASSEMENT

Pause Pause

0

87.5


